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Date 15-05-2012 Place: Thiruvananthapuram 

Government of Kerala 

Board of 

ODate.Mass 

SECRETARY 

IhiruV ananthapuram 

Eligibility 

for 

Higher 

Studies 

W 

KOr all subjects 

SOCIOLOGY 

17 

36 

53 

18 

40 

58 

35 

76 

111 

C+ 

C 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

13 

43 

56 

20 

52 

72 

33 

95 

128 

B 

B 

ECONOMICS 

14 

35 

49 

18 

S0 

68 

32 

85 

117 

C+ 

C plus 

HISTORY PART II (Optionals) 

17 

31 

48 

20 

44 

64 

37 

75 

112 

C+ 

C plus 

PART II MALAYALAM 

17 

65 

82 

16 

60 

76 

33 

125 

158 

B+ 

B plus 

ENGLISH PART I 

14 

37 

51 

14 

24 

38 

28 

! 

61 

89 

C 

Conly 

CE 

TE 

Total 

CE 

PE 

TE Total 

CE 

PE 

TE 

Total 

Obtained 

Words 

SUBJECTS 

FIRSTYEAR 

SECOND YEAR 

GRAND TOTAL 

Grade 

Grade in 

The 
Scores 

and 

Grades 

obtained 

by 
the 

Candidate 

are 

HUMANITIES 

GROUP) 

held 

in 

MARCH2012 

He/She i 

is 

ELIGIBLE 

for higher studies. 

This is to 

AMAL RAJ. V 

appeared for the 

No. HSE 1162814 

CERTIFICATE 

Register Number 

8059987 

HIGHER SECONDARY 

GOVERNMENT OF KERALA 

8HE8A8H 3893898 6442568 

Higher Secondary Examinations, 

plus only 

shown 

below: 

certify 

that 

Mr 
Ms 

HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATION 

EXAMINATION 

BOARD 

OF 

HIGHER 

SECONDARY 

EXAMINATION 



ATTESTED 

NOFARY OBLIC 
Entry No...... 

sD1110B56 

B. LAEENA 

Maximum Scores 

SDM (Eiectiony :sact North-East 
D.C. Ofice, Compleaçd Aag, Delhi-93 

SECOND 

m Total 

FIRST YEAR 

Item 

Total 

TE 

PE 

Total 

TE 

8 
B0 

30 

Subjects without Practical 

200 

80 

10 

20 

40 

TAR 

For Music 

60 

40 

20 

80 

Subjects with Practical 

ASHOK KUMAR ADVOGATE L. No. 4443 

ENSuS 

OF NDIA 

AMagistra 
Jisiona 

N3pri. Nor 

Abbreviations : 

CE 
-

Continuous 

Evaluation, 

h-East 

Country 
This public document 
CERTIFICATE 
has been signed by 

acting in the capacity of 
bears the ssa/stamp of 

Aa HROIR GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
APOSTILLE 

(Convention de La Haye du5 octobre 1961) 
REPUBLIC OF INDIA 

SECRETARY 
SECRETARY 

SealStamp 

No. KLTSO003951024 

Grade Rang 

naximum 

at NEW DELHI, INDIA the 05-Mar-2024 

SDM,NAND NAGRI DELHI 

by SO (OWAtestation) MINISTRYOF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS 

0I 1953665 

KImum 

Certified 

NOIA. 

A 

is issued ko AMAL RAJV 

Kimum 

idnd Tol Sct 

Sianature 

S(RAJRo5AR SINGH 

Cice eisiton /O.1.) 
CP.v. Division 

Mirtstry 
oftxerntAars, New Delhd 

hurua 

YEAR 
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