

## GOVERNMENT OF KERALA

## BOARD OF HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATION HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATION

No. HSE 1162814

Number Register

This is to certify that Mr /Ms AMAL RAJ. V

HUMANITIES

GROUP) held in ...

**MARCH 2012** 

ELIGIBLE

....... He/She is ...

..... for higher studies.

... appeared for the HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATION

The Scores and Grades obtained by the Candidate are shown below:

SOCIOLOGY	POLITICAL SCIENCE	ECONOMICS	PART III (Optionals) HISTORY	PART II MALAYALAM	PART I ENGLISH		Sc	
							SUBJECTS	
17	13	14	17	4	2	CE		
36	43	35	3	65	37	Ħ	FIRST YEAR	
53	56	49	*	8	51	Total	EAR	
18	20	5	20	16	14	CE		
ı	ı		ı		1	PE	ECON	
40	52	50	4	66	24	Ħ	SECOND YEAR	
58	72	68	6	76	38	Total	1R	
35	33	32	37	ಜ	28	Œ		
						PΕ	GRAND TOTAL	
76	95	85	75	125	61			
	128	117	112	158	89	TE Total		
C+		Ç	C+	₽	C	Grade Obtained		
C plus	B only	C plus	C plus	B plus	C only	Grade in Words		



SECRETARY

Board of Higher Secondary Examinations, Government of Kerala

Date: 15-05-2012

